Produk

SL20080924D1

Geratetrager Lautsprecher 4-fach zu SL 20x80mm Dekor Aluminium

Technische Merkmale

Zubehor

Vorbestuckt mit

Abmessungen
Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Lange

Ausstattung

Leergehause

Werkstoff
Werkstoff

Farbe

Sicherheit
Schutzart IP

StofRfestigkeit IK

Einsatzbedingungen

Betriebstemperatur

Technische Anderungen vorbehalten

Lautsprecheranschluss

80 mm
20 mm
48 mm

130 mm

Nein

Kunststoff

Aluminium

P40

IKO7

5-60°C



